P.S.C.KY.NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.

CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT

OF

1606 CANNONSBURG ROAD
ASHLAND, KENTUCKY 41102

RATES & CHARGES
AND
RULES & REGULATIONS

FOR FURNISHING

WATER SERVICE

AT

SOUTHEASTERN BOYD COUNTY
IN
KENTUCKY

FILED WITH THE
CANCELLED
PUBLIC SERVICE COI{/IMI‘" STON
OF - ‘
KENTUCKY [= |-0fs
“#UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
DATE OF ISSUE EFFECTIVE
Month / Date / Year -
DATE EFFECTIVE 0CT 17 2003
M°nw Qe PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
ISSUEDBY C 0 S . o SECTION 9 (1)
(Signature ofGfficer) By ¢ »éf;&g,%x{iz%m —

EXECUTIE DIRECTOR

TITLE %ﬁZéM




CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT

FOR ENTIREAREASERVED
PS.C.XY.NO. 1

ORIGINAL SHEET NO._1

CANCELLING P.S.C.KY.NO

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

5/8” X ¥%” METER

First 2,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Next 15,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

1 %" Meter

First 5,000 gallons
Next 15,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

2” and 3” Meters

First 20,000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

$ 14.46 Minimum bill
5.13 per 1,000 gallons
4.75 per 1,000 gallons
4.37 per 1,000 gallons
4.00 per 1,000 gallons
3.60 per 1,000 gallons

$ 29.85 Minimum bill
4.75 per 1,000 gallons
4.37 per 1,000 gallons
4.00 per 1,000 gallons
3.60 per 1,000 gallons

$§ 101.10 Minimum bill
4.37 per 1,000 gallons
4.00 per 1,000 gallons
[ 3.60 per 1,000 gallons

sl

DATE OF ISSUE AUGUST 18, 2004
MONTH/DATE/YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE AUGUST 18, 2004

MONTH/DATE/YEAR

ISSUED BY {///“""‘/Z éo / ‘%

(SIGNATURE Q ICER)

TILE [/ fez S L -

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2004-00159 CANC.

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

] 08/18/2004

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

%/ —
By =~

Executive Director




FOR

ENTIRE AREA SERVED

P.S.C.KY. NO. 1

ORIGINAL SHEETNO. 2

CANCELLING P.8.C. KY. NO.

C ONSBURG WA DISTRICT

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

6” Meter

First 50,000 gallons
Next 50,000 gallons
Over 100,000 gallons

$§ 23220 Minimum bill

4.00 per 1,000 gallons
3.60 per 1,000 gallons

12” Meter
First 100,000 gallons $ 43220 Minimum bill
Over 100,000 gallons 3.60 per 1,000 gallons
DATE OF ISSUE AUGUST 18.2004

MONTH/DATE/YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE AUGUST 18, 2004 )

MONTH/DATE/YEAR

ISSUED BY g(ﬂuﬂ e i W

(STGNATURE OF o%eﬁ

mEe ] reS.

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

IN CASE NO. 2004-00159 DATED

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

08/18/2004
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION 9 (1)

gy

Executive Director




